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Manufacturer Part Number: AFBR-5903Z
Manufacturer / Brand
TXRX OPT FE MTRJ 2X5DIP

AFBR-5903Z.pdf

Part of Description:
Datasheets:

GET A QUOTE

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Stock Condition: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS

AFBR-5903Z 100% New Original 100pcs in Stock, Find AFBR-5903Z Price, Stock, datasheet at IC Components Ltd Online, buy AFBR-5903Z Avago Technologies
(Broadcom Limited) with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ AFBR-5903Z: Info@IC-Components.com

The specifications of AFBR-5903Z

Part Number AFBR-5903Z Manufacturer / Brand Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Series - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Fiber Optic Transceiver Module General Purpose 100Mbps 1300nm 3.3V

Mounting Type Through Hole Detailed Description

MTRJ Through Hole

Connector Type MTRJ Applications General Purpose
Voltage - Supply 3.3V Data Rate 100Mbps
516-1993
Wavelength 1300nm Other Names
AFBR5903Z
Stock Quantity 100 pcs Stock Category Optoelectronics > Fiber Optics - Transceiver Modules

Description TXRX OPT FE MTRJ 2X5DIP Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
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You May Be Also Be interested In:

Avago Technologies AFBR-5903Z

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) AFBR-5903Z

Broadcom Limited AFBR-5903Z

AFBR-5205Z & AFBR-5710ALZ AFBR-5205PZ
@mosgcoN Description: TXRX ATM/SONET/OC-3 SC 1X9 ; Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND STD LATCH @SRoAGCON Description: TXRX ATM/SONET/OC-3 SC 1X9 MEZZ
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom r\ . Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited) N Technology) Limited)
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available. In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available. In Stock: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ Quote: RFQ Quote: RFQ

AFBR-709SMZ AFBR-700SDZ-ELX AFBR-5805Z

- Description: 10G SFP+ SR TXRX MOD 300M/400M ncADCON Description: AFBR-700SDZ-ELX AVAGO DIP Description: TXRX ATM SONET OC3 3V SC 1X9
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Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect
Technology)
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-HUS500Z
Description: CBL FIBER OPTIC POF 500M

In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-5710APZ

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND BAIL LATCH
Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect
Technology)

In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-5903EZ
Description: TXRX ETHERNET 125MBD MMF 2X5

Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-5803ATQZ

Description: TXRX ETHERNET 3.3V ST 1X9
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

B EROADCOM:

Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-57R5AEZ
Description: TXRX OPT SFP DGTL 850NM

In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-79EQDZ

Description: TXRX QSFP 40GBE 4CH PLUGGABLE
Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect
Technology)

In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-83PD20Z
Description: AFBR-83PD20Z AVAGO NA

Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-57R5APZ

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 4/2/1GBD 850NM
Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect
Technology)

In Stock: New original, 800 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ
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Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong

Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-45947
Description: POLISHING KIT

Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom ™ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited) . Technology) Limited)
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available. In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available. In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ Quote: RFQ Quote: RFQ
AFBR-5803AQZ AFBR5803Z AFBR-79EEPZ
Description: TXRX ETHERNET 3.3V SC 1X9 S EmoADEON Description: AFBR5803Z AVAGO DIP % Description: 40G QSFP+ SR4 TXRX MOD 300M MMF
é Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom e Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect
' Limited) Limited) Technology)
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available. In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available. In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ Quote: RFQ Quote: RFQ
AFBR-5803ATZ AFBR-HUD100Z AFBR-57R6AEZ-HP1
Description: TXRX OPT 1X9 100MBPS ST EXT TEMP SEOADCON Description: AFBR-HUD100Z AVAGO guangxian W EROADCON Description: AFBR-57R6AEZ-HP1 AVAGO DIP
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited) Limited) Limited)
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available. In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available. In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ Quote: RFQ Quote: RFQ
AFBR-57M5APZ AFBR-57D9AMZ AFBR-HUD500Z
_— Description: TXRX DGTL DIAGNOSTIC PLUG ETH Description: TRANSCEIVER @EnCARTON Description: CBL FIBER OPTIC POF 500M
y Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Technology) Technology) Limited)
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available. In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available. In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ Quote: RFQ Quote: RFQ
AFBR-2624Z AFBR-5903AZ & AFBR-57J5APZ
Description: RCVR OPT DC-50MBD 1MM POF Description: TXRX OPT FE MTRJ EXT TEMP 2X5DIP Description: TXRX OPT SFP DGTL 850NM IND
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom : Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect
. 8 Limited) . Limited) i Technology)

In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-785BEPZ

Description: RECEIVER 12CH PAR PLUG
Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect
Technology)

In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-HUS100Z2

Description: AFBR-HUS100Z AVAGO guangxian
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-5601Z

Description: TXRX GBIC 1.25GBE 850NM
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ
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